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208 Bachman Av 510-14-048 CB HANNEGANS U-95-6 Yes Full † Yes

624 Blossom Hill Rd 529-16-047 STARBUCKS U-95-32 Yes No No

628 Blossom Hill Rd 529-16-054 JAMBA JUICE PRJ-96-95 Yes No No

636 Blossom Hill Rd
529-16-047

529-16-054
BEVMO! U-21-016 N/A Full No

640 Blossom Hill Rd
529-16-047

529-16-054
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL U-11-016 Yes B & W No

681 Blossom Hill Rd #100 529-65-028 LOCAL KITCHEN U-22-010 Yes B & W Yes

681 Blossom Hill Rd #102 529-16-053 PHILZ COFFEE U-13-008 Yes No No

720 Blossom Hill Rd 523-06-045 LUNARDI'S SUPERMARKET U-18-008 No Full No

784 Blossom Hill Rd #13 523-06-045 SHANGRI-LA U-95-18 No No No

790 Blossom Hill Rd 523-06-045 HIGH TECH BURRITO U-94-68 Yes B & W No

798-1 Blossom Hill Rd 523-06-045 PEET'S COFFEE AND TEA U-83-26B No No No

798 Blossom Hill Rd #5 523-06-045 TOGO'S OF LOS GATOS U-94-70 No B & W No

800 Blossom Hill Rd 523-05-001 THE TERRACES U-21-008 NA Full Yes

14030 Blossom Hill Rd 527-32-031 TEA GARDEN CHINESE KITCHEN PRJ-97-134 No No No

14080 Blossom Hill Rd 527-32-031 LOS GATOS PIZZA U-00-19 No B & W No

14140 Blossom Hill Rd 527-32-031 ERNIE'S LIQUOR U-02-022 N/A Full No

14150 Blossom Hill Rd 527-32-031 BEST DONUT U-83-12 No No No

14178 & 14180 Blossom Hill Rd 527-32-031 Lele Cake Café U-24-001 Yes Full Yes

14595 Clearview Dr 

409-31-001

409-18-007

409-29-018

LA RINCONADA COUNTRY CLUB U-11-002 Yes Full Yes

11 College Av 529-29-052 NICK'S NEXT DOOR U-04-6 Yes Full No

21 College Av 529-29-052 NICK'S RAW BAR U-18-004 No Full No

42 Elm  St 529-03-035 American Italian Delicatessen U-18-015 Yes B & W No

14777 Los Gatos  Bl #100 424-06-129 STARBUCKS U-06-10 Yes No No

14777 Los Gatos  Bl #102 424-06-129 SUBWAY SANDWICHES U-06-11 Yes No No

15043 Los Gatos  Bl 424-07-086 THE BOULEVARD TAVERN U-11-018 No Full Yes

15200 Los Gatos  Bl 424-17-045 PANERA BREAD U-10-015 Yes No No

15466 Los Gatos Bl, STE 101A 425-15-044 TRADER JOE'S U-02-020 N/A Full No

15466 Los Gatos Bl #110 424-15-044 TOP THIS PIZZA U-13-010 No No No

15466 Los Gatos  Bl #111/112 424-15-044 BAJA FRESH U-11-007 No No No

15475 Los Gatos  Bl 424-19-065 MC DONALD'S U-21-005 Yes No Yes
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15495 Los Gatos  Bl STE A 424-22-030 ERIK'S DELICAFE U-94-22 Yes B & W No

15495 Los Gatos  Bl STE D 424-22-030 EGG ROLL HOUSE U-91-15 No No No

15525 Los Gatos  Bl STE D 424-22-030 JJ MAGOO'S U-94-55 No B & W No

15525 Los Gatos  Bl 424-22-030 BLVD COFFEE OF LOS GATOS U-10-014 Yes No No

15600-15650 Los Gatos Blvd. 424-14-028 and -036 Whole Foods U-22-005 Yes Full No

15662 Los Gatos Bl 523-02-005 LOS GATOS CAFÉ (UPTOWN) U-81-30 No B & W No

15724 Los Gatos  Bl 523-02-006 UNA MAS RESTAURANTS PRJ-97-064 No B & W No

15730 Los Gatos  Bl 523-02-006 BASKIN-ROBBINS 31 FLAVORS (#233) U-83-19 No No No

15737 Los Gatos  Bl 424-21-050 CLASSIC BURGERS OF LOS GATOS PRJ-97-142 Yes No No

15771 Los Gatos  Bl 424-21-049 JACK-IN-THE-BOX U-83-14 No No No

15899 Los Gatos  Bl 529-15-064 THE HAPPY HOUND PRJ-97-104 Yes No No

15960-15970 Los Gatos  Bl
523-01-012

523-01-013
VIVA PRIMAVERA & VIVA AGOGO U-07-006 Yes Full Yes

15980 Los Gatos  Bl 523-01-013 WHOLE FOODS U-93-12 Yes No No

15991 Los Gatos Bl 529-65-028 SUPER DUPER BURGERS U-14-018 Yes B & W No

15996 Los Gatos  Bl 523-01-013 NOAH'S NEW YORK BAGELS U-94-10 Yes No No

16004 Los Gatos Bl 523-01-014 COLDSTONE CREAMERY U-02-021 No No No

16150 Los Gatos  Bl 523-06-038 KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN/TACO BELL S-02-72 No No No

16185 Los Gatos Bl, STE 101 529-16-074 COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF U-08-009 No No No

16212 Los Gatos Bl 523-06-011 ARTISAN WINE DEPOT - LOS GATOS, LLC U-13-014 No Full No

55 Los Gatos-Saratoga Rd 529-23-007 INN OF LOS GATOS U-13-018 Yes Full † No

57 Los Gatos-Saratoga Rd 529-23-007 Grill 57 U-18-017 Full

165 Los Gatos-Saratoga Rd 529-04-083 HULT'S U-14-025 Yes Full No

201 Los Gatos-Saratoga Rd 510-14-009 Out of the Barrel Taproom U-20-006 Yes B & W Yes

235 Los Gatos-Saratoga Rd 510-14-074 THE DINER OF LOS GATOS PRJ-97-018 No B & W No

15 and 23 E Main St 529-28-023 and -024 Market Café U-25-005 Yes Full Yes

25 E Main St 529-28-037 I GATTI U-09-029 Yes Full No

26 E Main St 529-29-052 PURPLE ONION CAFÉ (I) U-18-013 Yes B & W No

27 E Main St 529-28-036 SOUTHERN KITCHEN U-19-002 No B & W No

29 E Main St 529-28-036
EPERNAY FRENCH BISTRO AND CHAMPAGE 

BAR
U21-019 N/A Full Yes

32 E Main St 529-29-052 VACANT U-03-11 No B & W No

33 E Main St 529-28-036 YOGURT IN LOVE U-13-024 No No No

35 E Main St 529-28-036 SPINELLO'S PRJ-97-109 No B & W No
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37 E Main St 529-28-020 N/A U-23-009 Yes ** Yes

47 E Main St 529-28-032 N/A U-23-010 Yes ** Yes

49 E Main St 529-28-032 THE PASTARIA & MARKET U-94-25 No B & W No

151 E Main St 529-28-001 DIO DEKA CAFÉ U-14-014 Yes No No

210 E Main St 529-34-068 DIO DEKA (Hotel Los Gatos) U-03-1 Yes Full † Yes

21 W Main St 529-01-018 Gail Vineyards U-21-009 N/A B & W Yes

25 W Main St 529-01-017 VACANT U-23-002 Yes Full Yes

78 W Main St 529-02-007 THE TASTING HOUSE U-20-005 Yes Full Yes

81 W Main St 529-01-025 ZONA ROSA U-14-002 No Full No

91 & 101 W Main St 529-01-025 LOS GATOS COFFEE ROASTING COMPANY U-16-008 Yes B & W Yes

109 W Main St 529-01-025 CENTONOVE U-19-011 No B & W No

125 W Main St 529-01-007 POSH BAGEL PRJ-96-155 No No No

140 W Main St 529-03-018 OPERA HOUSE U-94-35 No Full Yes

145 W Main St 529-01-032 PARKSIDE U-23-008 Yes Full Yes

160 W Main St 529-03-020 KATSU U-12-008 No Full † No

9 and 11 Montebello Way 529-01-006 Montebello Market, LLC U-21-003 Yes Full † Yes

1438 Pollard  Rd
407-33-021

407-33-023
BASKIN-ROBBINS 31 FLAVORS U-05-011 No No No

1440 Pollard Rd 407-33-024 SK DONUTS U-18-002 No No No

1442 Pollard Rd 407-33-024 APPLE FRITTER U-22-009 No No Yes

1452 Pollard  Rd 407-33-021 TWO PESOS TAQUERIA #2 PRJ-96-115 No B & W No

1458 Pollard  Rd 407-33-021 SUSHI E! U-05-014 No B & W No

1466 Pollard Rd 407-33-024 T-4 U-17-002 No No No

1472 Pollard  Rd 407-33-021 ROUND TABLE PIZZA PRJ-97-120 No B & W No

106 Royce St 529-04-025 Cat & Cloud Coffee U-22-003 N/A No No

1 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 OREN'S HUMMUS U-19-008 No B & W No

5 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 PETALS CREAMERY U-21-023 No Yes Yes (By Right)

6 N Santa Cruz Av 529-03-047 ANDALE TAQUERIA U-22-006 Yes Full Yes

8 N Santa Cruz Av 529-03-047 CARRY NATION'S PRJ-97-169 No Full ◊ No

9 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 PIZZA MY HEART PRJ-97-042 Yes B & W No

13 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 AMOUR PATISSERIE U-11-023 No No No

15 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 MOUNTAIN CHARLEY'S U-94-60 No Full ◊ No

15½ N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-077 LOS GATOS BAR & GRILL U-10-011 Yes Full † Yes

19 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-036 GREAT BEAR COFFEE / LOS OSOS CAFÉ U-94-057 No B & W Yes

N:\DEV\CONDITIONS\CUPList_Web\Restaurant\Approved_Restaurant_CUPs_09092025.xlsxApproved_Restaurant_CUPs_09092025.xlsx  9/9/2025

https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/38398/Main-E-37---CUP-COA---DRC---2-20-24
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/38399/Main-E-47---CUP-COA---DRC---2-20-24
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2692
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/14056
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2520
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/27522/W-Main-Street-21---CUP-COA---FINAL
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/35986/W-Main-Street-25---CUP-COA---PC-07-26-23---FINAL
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/28101/Main-St-W-78---COA
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/9178
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/2594/WMain91-101
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/29628/W-Main-109---CUP-mod-DRC
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2742
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2740
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/35699/W-Main-145-CUP-MOD-1-YR-EXT--DRC-COA---FINAL-PDF
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2592
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/29624/Montebello-Way-9-11---CUP-COA---FINAL
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/2525
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/21218/Pollard-Road-1440---DRC-COA---6-12-18
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/40962/1442-Pollard-Road---CUP-COA---DRC---11-22-22
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/2751
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/2547
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/19680
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/2697
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/30805/Royce-Street-106---CUP-COA---FINAL
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/24217/NSC-1---U-19-008
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/30756/Conditions-of-Approval---5-NSC-Ave
https://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentCenter/View/2691/NSantaCruz6
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2732
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2731
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2590
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/2730
http://www.losgatosca.gov/DocumentView.aspx?DID=2582
http://ca-losgatos.civicplus.com/DocumentCenter/View/8824


Approved Conditional Use Permits 

for Restaurants and Alcohol Establishments

ADDRESS APN BUSINESS NAME* APPLICATION#
OUTDOOR

SEATING
ALCOHOL**

LIVE 

ENTERTAINMENT

21 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-036 ANDALE U-19-010 Yes Full Yes

27 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-033 OPA! U-07-09 No Full No

32 N Santa Cruz Av 529-03-055 NAPA STYLE U-13-011 N/A B&W No

34 & 36 N Santa Cruz Av 529-03-027 CHEZ PHILIPPE U-21-015 Yes Full Yes

35 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-032 LOLLI AND POPS U-15-014 N/A No No

39 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-032 FLEUR DE COCOA U-94-31 No B & W No

40 N Santa Cruz Av STE A 529-03-050 LEXINGTON HOUSE U-21-021 Yes Full Yes

40 N Santa Cruz Av STE B 529-03-050 MANRESA BREAD U-21-021 No Full Yes

47 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-030 GILLEY'S COFFEE SHOPPE U-84-10A No B & W No

49 & 51 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-030 GARDINO FRESCO U-20-004 N/A Full Yes

57 N Santa Cruz Av 510-44-030 ROUND TABLE PIZZA #10 PRJ-97-088 No Full No

112 N Santa Cruz Av 529-03-063 WE OLIVE U-14-004 Yes B & W No

115 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-102 GARDENIA LOS GATOS U-24-009 Yes Full † Yes

122 N. Santa Cruz Av 529-03-062 Los Gatos Resturant U-20-008 Yes Full Yes

130 N Santa Cruz Av STE G 529-03-044 Loma Brewing Company U-20-010 Yes Full † Yes

133 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-062 HANNA U-18-012 No Full No

135 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-062 KAMAKURA JAPANESE RESTAURANT U-94-19 No B & W No

137 & 139 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-061 COUP DE THAI U-23-014 No Full Yes

141½ N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-061 LOS GATOS BLACK WATCH U-94-36 No Full ◊ No

151 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-060 MR PICKLE'S SANDWICH SHOP U-86-8 No No No

155 N Santa Cruz Av, STE A 510-17-096 CASABLANCA TEAS U-22-007 NA Full Yes

206 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-089 FORBES MILLS STEAK HOUSE U-02-14 Yes Full † No

216 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-085 PRESSED JUICERY U-16-007 No No No

217 N Santa Cruz Av STE A 510-17-091 NASCH U-01-18 Yes B & W No

217 N Santa Cruz Av STE B 510-17-091 ROOTSTOCK WINE BAR U-18-021 Yes Full No

221 N Santa Cruz Av 510-17-091 DOLCE SPAZIO GELATO U-80-27B Yes No No

303 N Santa Cruz Av 510-14-048 OAK AND RYE U-10-009 Yes Full No

307 N Santa Cruz Av 510-14-048 EASY BREEZY FROZEN YOGURT U-21-013 Yes No Yes

309 N Santa Cruz Av 510-14-048 N/A U-21-017 N/A Full Yes

316 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-090 PEDRO'S RESTAURANT U-10-019 Yes Full Yes

326 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-039 VINO VERO U-22-011 N/A Yes Yes

330 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-040 CHICAGO STEAK AND FISH U-08-010 Yes Full No

336 N Santa Cruz Av STE A 529-04-041 YOKOHAMA RESTAURANT U-92-13 Yes B & W Yes

337 N Santa Cruz Av 510-14-011 THAI SPICE U-91-24 Yes No No
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340 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-042 LOS GATOS CAFÉ (DOWNTOWN) U-20-007 Yes Full Yes

346 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-043 FERNWOOD CELLARS U-19-004 No B & W No

354 N Santa Cruz Av 529-04-091 DOUBLE D'S U-94-21 No Full † No

416 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-099 ENOTECA LA STORIA U-11-003 Yes B & W No

423 N Santa Cruz Av 410-16-011 WALGREEN'S U-14-021 No Full No

424 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-003 PintxoPote Tapas and Wine Bar U-18-019 Yes B & W Yes

440 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-094 ALDO'S DELI U-08-015 Yes B & W No

442 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-094 STARBUCKS U-06-17 Yes No No

444 N Santa Cruz Av STE B 529-07-054 T-BIRD'S OF LOS GATOS U-19-005 No B & W No

453 N Santa Cruz Av 410-16-005 SWEET PEAS CAFÉ & CATERING U-94-48 Yes B & W No

464 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-007 YUMI YOGURT U-73-2B No No No

532 N Santa Cruz Av 410-16-005 TOMMY'S LOS GATOS BAR GRILL U-94-049 Yes Full No

540 N Santa Cruz Av STE J 529-07-095 MAPLE LEAF DONUTS U-88-19 No No No

540 N Santa Cruz Av 529-07-095 SUBWAY SANDWICHES U-05-017 No No No

551 N Santa Cruz Av 410-15-013 LA ESQUINA PRJ-97-181 No B & W No

20 S Santa Cruz Av #200 510-45-075 MAIN STREET BURGER U-11-001 Yes B & W No

20 S Santa Cruz Av #204 510-45-075 JASMINE U-95-65 No B & W No

20 S Santa Cruz Av #218 510-45-075 WILLOW STREET WOOD FIRED PIZZA U-01-1 Yes Full † No

102 S Santa Cruz Av 510-45-061 NUMBER ONE BROADWAY U-94-17 No Full ◊ Yes

114 S Santa Cruz Av 510-45-061 HAPA'S BREWING CO. U-18-020 Yes Full Yes

140 S Santa Cruz Av 510-45-065 TOLL HOUSE RESTAURANT U-16-055 Yes Full Yes

15527 Union Av 523-41-036 JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS U-14-013 No No No

15529 Union Av 523-41-036 LA PESCA BLUE U-21-007 Yes Full † Yes

15531 Union Av 523-41-036 BOWL OF HEAVEN, JUICE BAR U-17-008 No No No

15545 Union  Av 523-41-036 THE SWEET RETREAT U-91-16 No No No

15567 Union  Av 523-41-036 CAFÉ FLORIAN U-94-18 Yes No No

15567-15569 Union Av 523-41-036 STARBUCKS U-15-012 Yes No No

29 University Av 529-02-044 BLUE BOTTLE U-21-002 N/A No Yes

31 University  Av 529-02-044 STEAMER'S GRILLHOUSE U-76-11G Yes Full † Yes

50 University Av 529-02-044 Joe and the Juice U-18-009 No No No

50 University Av #180 529-02-044 WINE CELLAR U-16-004 Yes B & W † Yes

50 University  Av #210 529-02-044 BOBA GUYS U-22-002 No No No

50 University  Av #270 529-02-044 Resturant (formerly Catamount) U-19-015 Yes Full † Yes

565 University Av 529-07-096 CAMPO DI BOCCE U-21-004 Yes Full No
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Approved Conditional Use Permits 

for Restaurants and Alcohol Establishments

ADDRESS APN BUSINESS NAME* APPLICATION#
OUTDOOR

SEATING
ALCOHOL**

LIVE 

ENTERTAINMENT

575 University  Av 529-07-074 LOS GATOS MEATS & SMOKE HOUSE U-08-006 N/A No No

987 University  Av #29 424-31-043 THE SANDWICH MAKER U-78-16 No No No

10 Victory Lane 510-44-077 The Polenteria U-21-018 N/A Full Yes

320 Village  Ln 529-04-048 MANRESA U-10-005 Yes Full No

364-368 Village  Ln 529-04-053 THE TASTING HOUSE U-21-012 Yes Full Yes

14101 Winchester  Bl 406-30-015 THE GARRET STATION U-09-009 Yes Full No

14103 Winchester  Bl STE C 406-30-015 LA MAISON DU CAFÉ U-94-51 No B & W No

14107 Winchester  Bl STE Q 406-30-015 PURPLE ONION CAFÉ (II) U-94-58 Yes B & W No

14107 Winchester  Bl STE R 406-30-015 YEUNG CHING RESTAURANT U-94-052 No B & W No

14109 Winchester  Bl 406-30-015 ALDO'S RISTORANTE & BAR U-78-5A Yes Full No

*   May not reflect current business name

** Alcohol Service:

     B & W = Beer and Wine      †   Restaurant with a separate bar

     ◊   Stand Alone Bar      Full = Full Alcohol Service
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